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2025 Autumn Pennant - North Sydney · North Div 09

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 23 Feb 2025

Next Gen Health and Fitness Ryde

Day Time Court Home Away

Wed 26 Feb 2025 19:00 Court 1 Next Gen 06 Elanora 07

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 23 Feb 2025

Elanora Squash and Fitness

Day Time Court Home Away

Thu 27 Feb 2025 19:00 Court 4 Elanora 06 MAASH 09

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 23 Feb 2025

Norths Squash Club

Day Time Court Home Away

Thu 27 Feb 2025 19:00 Court 1 Norths 04 Briars 10
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Round 2 · Week starting Sun 02 Mar 2025

Next Gen Health and Fitness Ryde

Day Time Court Home Away

Wed 05 Mar 2025 19:00 Court 1 Next Gen 06 Norths 04

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 02 Mar 2025

Elanora Squash and Fitness

Day Time Court Home Away

Thu 06 Mar 2025 19:00 Court 4 Elanora 07 MAASH 09

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 02 Mar 2025

Thornleigh Squash and Fitness

Day Time Court Home Away

Thu 06 Mar 2025 19:00 Court 5 Briars 10 Elanora 06

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 09 Mar 2025

Next Gen Health and Fitness Ryde

Day Time Court Home Away

Wed 12 Mar 2025 19:00 Court 1 Next Gen 06 Briars 10
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Round 3 · Week starting Sun 09 Mar 2025

Elanora Squash and Fitness

Day Time Court Home Away

Thu 13 Mar 2025 19:00 Court 3 Elanora 06 Elanora 07

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 09 Mar 2025

Norths Squash Club

Day Time Court Home Away

Thu 13 Mar 2025 19:00 Court 1 Norths 04 MAASH 09

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 16 Mar 2025

Next Gen Health and Fitness Ryde

Day Time Court Home Away

Wed 19 Mar 2025 19:00 Court 1 Next Gen 06 Elanora 06

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 16 Mar 2025

Norths Squash Club

Day Time Court Home Away

Thu 20 Mar 2025 19:00 Court 1 Norths 04 Elanora 07
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Round 4 · Week starting Sun 16 Mar 2025

Thornleigh Squash and Fitness

Day Time Court Home Away

Thu 20 Mar 2025 19:00 Court 5 Briars 10 MAASH 09

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 23 Mar 2025

Next Gen Health and Fitness Ryde

Day Time Court Home Away

Wed 26 Mar 2025 19:00 Court 1 Next Gen 06 MAASH 09

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 23 Mar 2025

Elanora Squash and Fitness

Day Time Court Home Away

Thu 27 Mar 2025 19:00 Court 2 Elanora 07 Briars 10

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 23 Mar 2025

MAASH

Day Time Court Home Away

Thu 27 Mar 2025 19:00 Court 2 MAASH 09 Next Gen 06
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Round 6 · Week starting Sun 30 Mar 2025

MAASH

Day Time Court Home Away

Wed 02 Apr 2025 19:00 Court 2 MAASH 09 Elanora 06

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 30 Mar 2025

Elanora Squash and Fitness

Day Time Court Home Away

Thu 03 Apr 2025 19:00 Court 3 Elanora 07 Next Gen 06

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 30 Mar 2025

Thornleigh Squash and Fitness

Day Time Court Home Away

Thu 03 Apr 2025 19:00 Court 6 Briars 10 Norths 04

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 06 Apr 2025

MAASH

Day Time Court Home Away

Wed 09 Apr 2025 19:00 Court 1 MAASH 09 Elanora 07
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Round 7 · Week starting Sun 06 Apr 2025

Elanora Squash and Fitness

Day Time Court Home Away

Thu 10 Apr 2025 19:00 Court 3 Elanora 06 Briars 10

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 06 Apr 2025

Norths Squash Club

Day Time Court Home Away

Thu 10 Apr 2025 19:00 Court 1 Norths 04 Next Gen 06

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 13 Apr 2025

MAASH

Day Time Court Home Away

Wed 16 Apr 2025 19:00 Court 1 MAASH 09 Norths 04

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 20 Apr 2025

Elanora Squash and Fitness

Day Time Court Home Away

Thu 24 Apr 2025 19:00 Court 4 Elanora 07 Elanora 06
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Round 8 · Week starting Sun 20 Apr 2025

Thornleigh Squash and Fitness

Day Time Court Home Away

Thu 24 Apr 2025 19:00 Court 5 Briars 10 Next Gen 06

Round 9 · Week starting Sun 27 Apr 2025

MAASH

Day Time Court Home Away

Wed 30 Apr 2025 19:00 Court 4 MAASH 09 Briars 10

Round 9 · Week starting Sun 27 Apr 2025

Elanora Squash and Fitness

Day Time Court Home Away

Thu 01 May 2025 19:00 Court 2 Elanora 07 Norths 04

Thu 01 May 2025 19:00 Court 3 Elanora 06 Next Gen 06

Round 10 · Week starting Sun 04 May 2025

MAASH

Day Time Court Home Away
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Wed 07 May 2025 19:00 Court 1 MAASH 09 Next Gen 06

Round 10 · Week starting Sun 04 May 2025

Norths Squash Club

Day Time Court Home Away

Thu 08 May 2025 19:00 Court 1 Norths 04 Elanora 06

Round 10 · Week starting Sun 04 May 2025

Thornleigh Squash and Fitness

Day Time Court Home Away

Thu 08 May 2025 19:00 Court 5 Briars 10 Elanora 07
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